TITLE: “OUR FAMILY TREE”"

CLASS

INSTRUCTIONS:

The student will take this sheet home and fill it in, with as many important family history dates as
they can get. The students best referenceswill be their parentsand grandparents. Dates such as birth,
marriage, family relocation, death and divorce are all important (aswell asany other you feel are

necessary). Please list them in the space provided below.

GRANDFATHER- (Father’sside) Name

GRANDMOTHER- (Father’sside) Name

GRANDFATHER- (Mother’sside) Name

GRANDMOTHER- (Mother’sside) Name

FATHER-

MOTHER-

STUDENT-

Birth Date

Place

Marriage Date

Date of Death

Other Important Dates

Birth Date

Place

Marriage Date

Date of Death

Other Important Dates

Birth Date

Place

Marriage Date

Date of Death

Other Important Dates

Birth Date

Place

Marriage Date

Date of Death

Other Important Dates

Name

Birth Date

Place

Marriage Date

Date of Death

Other Important Dates

Name

Birth Date

Place

Marriage Date

Date of Death

Other Important Dates

Name




Birth Date Place

Other Important Dates

In the space provided below put the information provided above into chronological order from
most current (YOU) to most ancient (GRANDPARENTYS). It will be easiest accomplished if donein 5
year increments.

2000

1995

1990

1985

1980

1975

1970

1965

1960

1955

1960

1955

1950

1945

1940

1935

1930

1925

1920




