TITLE: "OUR FAMILY TREE"

NAME	
CLASS	
DATE	

INSTRUCTIONS:

The student will take this sheet home and fill it in, with as many important family history dates as they can get. The students' best references will be their parents and grandparents. Dates such as birth, marriage, family relocation, death and divorce are all important (as well as any other you feel are necessary). Please list them in the space provided below.

GRANDFATHE	ER- (Father's side) Name		
	Birth Date	Place	
	Marriage Date		
	Date of Death		
	Other Important Dates		
GRANDMOTH	ER- (Father's side) Name		
	Birth Date	Place	
	Marriage Date		
	Date of Death		
	Other Important Dates		
GRANDFATHE	ER- (Mother's side) Name		
	Birth Date	Place	
	Marriage Date		
	Date of Death		
	Other Important Dates		
GRANDMOTH	ER- (Mother's side) Name		
Olem (Divio III		Place	
	Marriage Date		
	Date of Death		
	Other Important Dates		
FATHER-	Name		
raillen-	Name Birth Date	Place	
	Marriage Date		
	Date of Death		
	Other Important Dates		
MOTHED	Nome		
MOTHER-	Name	Dlago	
	Birth Date		
	Marriage Date		
	Date of Death		
	Other Important Dates		
STUDENT-	Name		

Birth Date	Place
Other Important Dates	

In the space provided below put the information provided above into chronological order from most current (YOU) to most ancient (GRANDPARENTS). It will be easiest accomplished if done in 5 year increments.

1990 1985 1980 1975 1970 1965 1960 1955 1960 1955 1940 1935 1930	2000	 	 	
1985	1995			
1980 1975 1970 1965 1960 1955 1960 1955 1950 1945 1940 1935 1930	1990	 	 	
1975 1970 1965 1960 1955 1960 1955 1950 1945 1940 1935	1985			
1970 1965 1960 1955 1960 1955 1950 1945 1940 1935 1930	1980	 	 	
1965 1960 1955 1960 1955 1950 1945 1940 1935 1930	1975			
1965 1960 1955 1960 1955 1950 1945 1940 1935 1930	1970	 	 	
1955				
1955				
1960 1955 1950 1945 1940 1935 1930 1925				
1955				
1950 1945 1940 1935 1930 1925				
1945				
1940				
1935				
1930 1925				
1925				
	400=			
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1000			